

DAVIESS COUNTY FARM BUREAU

"Voice of Kentucky Agriculture"



2023 Scholarship Programs

Applications are now being accepted online for the 2023 Daviess County Farm Bureau and Kentucky Farm Bureau Scholarship Programs.

<u>Daviess County Farm Bureau Scholarship</u> – awarded to a student of a Daviess County Farm Bureau member pursuing a college degree or a CTE - Career and Technical Education

Tom Curtsinger Scholarship – awarded to a student of a Daviess County Farm Bureau member pursuing a degree in agriculture or a related field; or they are the child of a farm family

<u>Daviess County Young Farmer Scholarship</u> – awarded to a student of a Daviess County Farm Bureau member pursuing a degree in agriculture or a related field; or they are the child of a farm family

<u>Daniel L. Turley Scholarship</u> – awarded to a student of a Daviess County Farm Bureau member pursuing a college degree or a CTE - Career and Technical Education

<u>Daviess County Farm Bureau Insurance Agents Scholarship</u> – awarded to a student of a Daviess County Farm Bureau member pursuing a college degree or a CTE - Career and Technical Education

Daviess County Farm Bureau Continuing Education Ag Scholarship – awarded to a current college student of a Daviess County Farm Bureau member pursuing a degree in agriculture.

To apply, go to www.kyfb.com/scholarships and click on the application button at the bottom of the page.

** All applications must be submitted online by the February 28, 2023 deadline.**

Daviess County Farm Bureau and some of its members receive top recognition for winning contests held in December at the 2022 Kentucky Farm Bureau State Convention.

Congratulations to the following:



Gary Cecil
Named the 2022
Kentucky Farm Bureau
Farmer of the Year.



Katie Cecil
Winner of the 2022
Kentucky Farm Bureau
Generation Bridge Advocate
of the Year Award.



Leigh Ann Kuegel Winner of the 2022 Kentucky Farm Bureau Information Award.

Daviess County Farm Bureau

Received the 2022 County Growth Incentive Award.

Visit our website at daviess.kyfb.com for all your local Farm Bureau information or kyfb.com for all your state wide information.